
Agency Name Given Name Family Name Business Address State Country Business Phone Email Address

365 International Service Group	 Felix FU 9 Mariposa Court VIC Australia 0425450501 fydfyd1987@gmail.com

3TOP Inc.	 Teruyuki Kamiya 3Chome-39-12-1F Hatagaya Tokyo Japan +815068775793 3top@threetop.co.jp

51 VISAS PTY LTD Terry Xu 251 Elizabeth Street NSW Australia 0404848899 immi51visa@gmail.com

AI - Academia De Intercambio Sergio DRABAVICIUS Rua Purpurina, 131  C.112 Vila Madalena Sao Paulo Brazil 55 11 3876-6622 sergio@academiadeintercambio.com.br

ACIC (Australian College Information Centre) Zhang John Level 5, 580 George Street NSW Australia +61 02 9286 3799 international@acic.com.au

Aussie Study Center Gap Yuttachai Level 3 Workwize 139 The Street Ratchada Dindaeng Bangkok Thailand 66 95 738 8026 admin@aussiethailand.com

Beijing Aoji Education Consulting Co. Ltd Ping Li Room 1007-1008, Building C , Wanda Guangchang, Jingsi Rd, Shizhong Shandong China +8653181913301 application@aoji.cn

AOJIN MIGRATION	 Ally CAO LEVEL 1, 18 Grate St SA Australia 0416384184 admin@aojinvisa.com

Mackellar Sydney Education & Migration Centre Tina Wang 601/431-439 Sussex NSW Australia 61292112886 mackellar001@gmail.com

APIS AUSTRALIA - POLAND IMMIGRATION SERVICES Diana Vega suite 505, level 5, 368 Sussex street NSW Australia 57 320 846 1449 marketing@apistudentagency.com

APPLYZONES PTY LTD Tony Pham 288 Illawarra Road NSW Australia 0451103868 international@applyzones.com

Australia Base xinying fu 1328, L13, 2 Park Street, NSW Australia 0290047770 info@australiabase.com

Ausbridge Group Pty Ltd Yi (Patty)Patty LUO 19/1344 Gympie Road QLD Australia 07 3263 4003 patty@ausbridgegroup.com.au

Ausdream International P/L Coco Kou QG10/ 8 Quay Street, Prince Centre, NSW Australia 61451782820 admin@ausdream.org

Ausfeng Education & Migration Centre Amy Liu Suite 1512, Level 15, World Tower 87 89 Liverpool Street NSW Australia 02 9261 2200 Amy.Liu@ausfeng.com.au

AUSMOTIVE GROUP PTY LTD Yuexi Jacqueline Huang 3, 10 East Parade NSW Australia 0424081779 ausmotive.jacqueline@gmail.com

Ausome Study Wang Terry 27 Crocker Way Innaloo WA Australia 0410971148 terry@ausomestudy.com

Aussie You Too JAVIER CAPARRÓS Online Madrid Spain +34 671760262 accounts@youtooproject.com

Aust Joy Yi Zhou 16F & 17F, 9 Castlereagh NSW Australia 0298025500 info@austjoy.com.au

AUSTLINK EDUCATION GROUP PTY LTD Yanhong (Amy) Mo 1316/87-89 Liverpool Street NSW Australia 0292831068 info@austlinkvisa.com

Austop Education Centre Amy YU Level 15, Suite 15 327 - 329 Pitt Street NSW Australia +61 2 8079 7000 Admissions@austop.com.au

Australia Group/Australia Group Study Travel Grow Steve Griffiths 2/2 Ivy Street Wollstonecraft NSW Australia 61415452429 admin@australiagroup.com.au

Australia Online / SIS Consulting Andrea TORRES Suite 301, Level 3, 39 Liverpool St NSW Australia 573161649072 andrea.torres@australiaonline.agency

Australian Way Alberto Cuervo S3/384 Oxford Street - Bondi Junction NSW Australia 0401657211 alberto@australianway.es

Australia Yinuo Cultural Communication  Pty Ltd Yameng LI N801, 82-84 Waterloo Road, NSW Australia 0424208988 australiayinuo@gmail.com

Australian Asian Student Services Pty Ltd Mengjie Zhao World Square Level 3  Suite36 650 George St WA Australia +61 2 8958 3334 info@aus-asia.com.au

Australian Management & Education Services (AMES) Ossama Abdellatif 803/368 Sussex Street NSW Australia 9283 0769 info@amesgroup.com.au

Ausuccess Education PTY LTD Xianhuan (Eric) CHEN Suite 1202, 309 Pitt St NSW Australia 0280339613 info@ausu.com.au

AuVis International Education Consultancy Pty Ltd	 Qimeng Wang 5/77 Armagh Street WA Australia 0434629421 vv.valerie@outlook.com

Awesome Migration and Education Centre Bei Bei (Cassie) Ding Suite 310, 413-415 Sussex Street NSW Australia 02 9211 6466 info.amec.cc@gmail.com

Bao Chung International Education Company Thi Minh Tram PHI 148 Trung Kinh Str Hanoi Vietnam +24 3 773 7929 hn@binco.edu.vn

Be Global / Global Studies International SAS Miguel Varela Calle 90 No 19 – 41 Oficina 302 Bogota Colombia +571 611 0601 miguel@beglobal.com.co
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Be Ozzy Richard Smit 108/Level 1 83 York Street NSW Australia 89374355 richardss@beozzy.com

Big Day Education Rosini Chandra Suite 710/368 NSW Australia +610285407103 rosini@bigdayeducation.com

Bravo Migration Pty Ltd Bruno Machado Bay 6, Middlemiss St NSW Australia 61 02 92166600 admin@bravomigration.com.au

Can-Achieve Education Limited Jessica Cheng No 802, Tower B Jian Wai No. 39 of Dongsanhuan Zhonglu Beijing China +86 0 5869 0554 intlanz@can-achieve.com

Bright Future Education and Travel Agency James BELOV Suite 205 Level 2/368 Sussex St NSW Australia 0414245887 account@brightfutureedu.com.au

Bueno Education Consultancy Ederson Gomes Bueno 23 Innsbruck Terrace QLD Australia 0416 446 775 ederson@buenoeducation.com

C Study Abroad Pty Ltd Shuo (Frank) Lin Suite 6 Level 5, 377-383 Sussex Street NSW Australia 02 9267 7329 aus@cstudyabroad.com

Caravan Travel Luisa Viviana Arciniegas Ardila Oficina 703 del edificio Torre Mardel Cra 31 N. 51-74 Santander Colombia 573 00758 4653 marketing@caravantravel.com.co

carry u education pty ltd Jason ZONG Unit 1004 Level 10, 307 Pitt St NSW Australia 02 9169 5800 admin@carryuedu.com

Champ Migration	 Prince Evan Lopez 704/97-99 BATHURST ST NSW Australia 0455510045 processing@champmigration.com.au

Zhi Nan Zhen Immigration & International Education Lydia Li 402/630 George Street NSW Australia 0292831277 pr@zhinanzhen.org

Connection Student Daniel D Maron Suite 35/ Level 5 301 Castlereagh Street NSW Australia +61 2 9211 7770 info.connectionstudent@gmail.com

Dilligence Education & Immigration P/L Rachel Huang Suite 606, 368 Sussex Street NSW Australia 0430209189 rachel@diligence-pie.com.au

Integrity Migration Solutions Thais Suyama Dinallo 823 Carnarvon Street NSW Australia 424570699 thais@integritymigration.com.au

Direction Australia Maricela Morales Suite 12 H/Level 3-325 Pitt Street NSW Australia 92612615 m.morales@directionaustralia.com

Discover, Study, Travel - Bogota (HQ) NATALIA VELASQUEZ Calle 99# 10-19 of 401 Atlantico Colombia 57304557347 admin@discoverstudytravel.com

DN & NT International Student Services Dung Anh Nguyen Level 1, 313 Illawarra Rd NSW Australia +61 417 246 402 dungnguyen@dnnt.com.au

Dream Way Education & Travel Agency Pty Ltd Jessica Zuniga 564 Liverpool Rd NSW Australia 0413857919 jessicazuniga@dreamway.com.au

Easyozzy Pty Ltd Anderson Clay 44 Market street, level 26 NSW Australia 02 9238 1930 admin@easyozzy.com.au

English Star 3000 MARTHA ABRIL Aven 19 No 118 - 30 Ofci 606 COLOMBIA Colombia +573107874100 mabril@englishstarweb.com

ES INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD Summer Mao 601/321 Pitt St NSW Australia 0451010595 summer@esmigration.com

EstudienAustralia Elizabeth Pineda suite 101A, Level 1, 22 Market St NSW Australia (02) 8084 7247 info@estudienaustralia.com

Expert Education & Visa Services Badri Aryal Suite 1607, Level 16 87-89 Liverpool Street World Tower NSW Australia 92690070 badri@experteducation.com.au

FJ Practice and Service Pty Ltd Jia YiJessica WANG Level 10, 20 Martin Place NSW Australia 61466749586 jwang@fjpractice.com

First One Education Ahmet Ertan 903/307 Pitt Street NSW Australia 02 9267 0718 ahmet@firstedumigration.com.au

Fustrillion Pty Ltd Danny Lin 2/245 Springvale Road VIC Australia 0488880731 danny.lin@fustrillion.com

Future First International Education Ash (Cheng) JIA World Square Suite 25 650 George St NSW Australia 0292610202 ash.jia@futurefirstsydney.com

GAIA LIFE PROJECT Andres Velasco 1701/28 Northcliffe Terrace NSW Australia 0422528911 andres@gaialife.com.au

Global Bridge Initiative Pty Ltd Esther KOO PO Box 311 NSW Australia 0411 897 858 infoglobalesther@gmail.com

Global Education Immigration Centre Hunter Hu 340/401 Sussex St. NSW Australia (02)9281-6299 info@geic.com.au

GLOBALINK GROUP PTY LTD Stela WEI Suite 702, Level 7 97-99 Bathurst Street NSW Australia 02 9211 6698 stella.wei@global-link.com.au

Go Native Project Diana Roa 477 Kent Street NSW Australia 61412801330 agreements@gonativeproject.co

Grand Study Education Pty. Ltd. Dany LIM Level 2, 212-213/368 Sussex Street NSW Australia 0292646457 dany@grandstudyedu.com.au

Greenhills Education Consulting Chris LIN Level 20, Tower 2 Darling Park 201 Sussex Street NSW Australia 02 9006 1087 chris@mygreenhills.com

Greenwoods Education & Migration Samantha Pan 26 Cambridge St NSW Australia 0433656510 admin@greenwoodsmigration.com.au

Guihua Migration	 Guihua Zhao Unit 1, 22 Lexington Drive NSW Australia 0450623893 guihuamigration@gmail.com

HECT Education Migration Jasmine Rao Suite 111 Level 1 4-10 Goulburn St NSW Australia 0416248115 jasmine@hect.com.au



Henan Chimeijialv Education Consulting LIUXUE CHIMEI 14 Shangwuwaihuai Road, Jinshui District HENAN China 037166606535 edgjjqfbgh@outlook.com

Hub Education Pty Ltd Rong (Sarah) Chen Suite 602 No. 99 Bathurst Street NSW Australia 9283 7738 sarah@hubedu.com.au

ICN Japan Jun Hirose Suite 702 Level 7 233 Castlereagh St NSW Australia 9267 3318 johokan@gmail.com

IEM Global Pty Ltd Casper Joe Song Suite 608/451 Pitt Street NSW Australia 6029920065 casper.js@iemglobal.vip

IMMI Centre Pty Ltd. Robbie TRINH Level 1, 4 railway Parade NSW Australia +61 2 9715 4753 info@immicentre.com.au

Information Planet Veronika BADUROVA 5/285 Clarence St NSW Australia 0292836161 veronika.badurova@informationplanet.com.au

Intellectual Centre for Mongolian Youths' Education Khishigjargal TRESENCHIMED 4th Floor, 412 Mongolian Youth Federation 307 Pitt Street NSW Australia 976 960 99805 advisorchimdee@gmail.com

Viajes Y Viajes Dayhana Grandas Mateus CRA 14  99-33 OFFICE 202 Bogota Colombia +57 3508780154 directorr@viajesyviajes.com

iWorld International Group Tom Shin Suite 1 level 4, 600 George St NSW Australia 02 9283 9353 tom@iworldstudy.com

JPIIMMI CONSULTING PTY LTD Manami Manami G06,34 Ferntree Place ACT Australia 0402 108 467 jpiimmiconsulting@hotmail.com

Kailian Education Services Louis SU Suite 701 Level 7 370 Pitt Street NSW Australia 0451015606 kailian.edu@gmail.com

Kangaroo Education Global Pty Ltd LIZZY NGUYEN Level 1 29 The Crescent NSW Australia 0406 192 409 lizzy@kangarooglobal.com.au

KH Sydney Pty Ltd Yong Nam LEE 104, Bulli Road NSW Australia 0416 057 730 sydney@khuhak.kr

Koala Education Australia Pty Ltd	 Leela POWELLS 17 Advance St. NSW Australia 0414388868 koalaeduaus@gmail.com

Koala Link Education Ying Zhoy Unit 1205, 197 Castlereagh st NSW Australia 0416683483 yingzhowinunsw@gmail.com

Language Republic SL (ynsitu) Andrews Pozo CALLE ZARAGOZA 4 Spain Spain +34910300758 apozo@ynsitu.com

Link House Juliana Jaramillo 127 York NSW Australia 83866496 info@linkhouse.com.au

Link Study Luciana Lang Level3 Suite 318 - 115 Pitt Street NSW Australia 02 85417712 luciana@linkstudy.com.br

Linking Connections Vanessa Ruiz 7/45 Macleay Street, NSW Australia 02 9006 1005 linkingconnections.edu@outlook.com

Linktop Group Pty Ltd Katrina Chen Suite 153 Level 4 NSW Australia +61 2 9281 6088 Katrina.Chen@Linktop.net

LT Education Pty Ltd Lydia Unit 912, 348-354 Sussex St NSW Australia 0484 907 777 li.general.info@gmail.com

MIGRATION AUSTRALIA & SETTLEMENT SERVICES EDNA WACHER 8 Crestleigh Close NSW Australia 0410128127 edna_wacher@y7mail.com

Monkey King Student Service Center Han (Justin) Yan Suite 465 311-315 Castlereagh Street NSW Australia 61 2 92120099 yanhan9999@hotmail.com

MY GREENLIGHT PTY LTD Yesenia Hernandez 144A BRUCE STREET NSW Australia 0434814019 yesenia@mygreenlight.co

My OzStudy Pty Ltd Ricardo D Diego Level 1, Suit 91. 515 Kent Street NSW Australia 0452505343 alejandra@myozstudy.com.au

MyStage Chihiro TANAKA Suite 40, Level 3 650 George Street NSW Australia 61292618914 info@mystageedu.com

Naviaus Group Pty Ltd Ling Li 1401, 22 Market Street NSW Australia 0404363969 info@naviaus.com.au

Nepcoms Services Azgerel Ganbaatar Suite 402. 4/376 Pitt street NSW Australia 02 9267 0006 mongolia@nepcoms.com

New Borders Australian Migration John Naser 11 Kangaroo CL  NSW NSW Australia 0405421383 newborders@live.com.au

Newpoint Migration and Business Consulting Guangyun (KEVIN) Ma level 7, Harbour Plaza, 25 Dixon street, NSW Australia 61292829836 account@newpoint.com.au

Newstars Education & Immigration Pty Ltd Alex CHEN Suite 1101 Level 11 307 Pitt Street NSW Australia 61 2 9264 5388 accounts.syd@newstarsec.com.au

Nexxus Student Agency Jorge Bernal 1/30-32 Kings Cross Road,  NSW NSW Australia +64 424 56 35 35 jorgebernal@nexxusagency.com

NOVA GLOBAL VISA PTY LTD VI TRAN 235 Sydney Road VIC Australia 0420388888 vi.tran@novaglobalvisa.com

Ocean Travel and Education Angela Vidal 39/1-5 Gertrude St NSW Australia 0452247213 oceantraveledu@gmail.com

Open For Australia Julieta MESA Level 21, 207  Kent Street NSW Australia 0416551429 julieta@openforaustralia.com

OPT Consulting Group PTY LTD Liqiong (Stella) Cao 703/50 Clarence Street NSW Australia 02 8970 0788 stellacao@optconsulting.com.au

Go Study Australia Pty Ltd - Madrid Lidia Cuomo 15 / 325 Pitt St NSW Australia 0415291395 lidia@gostudy.com.au



OzTrip Services Enrique Lombardia Rodriguez Level 57 MLC Centre 19-29 Martin Place NSW Australia 0405 200 041 info@oztripservices.com

PURE Studying Education Group Vicky TSAI 11/110 Bourke Road NSW Australia 61434917776 purestudying@gmail.com

Quackstudy Jorge Armando Becerra Perea Level 2 Suite 221/368 Sussex Street NSW Australia 0280903484 jorgearmando@quackstudy.com

Red Planner Gloria Kim 7, 236 Victoria Avenue NSW Australia 286264933 info.inplanner@gmail.com

Rose Australia Brazil Roseli Menezes Portugal 25/2 Parkes street NSW Australia 0412172412 happy@roseaustraliabrazil.com.br

Routes Overseas Consultants Usman Bhutta 1st Floor Sheikh Height Ward No. 5 Punjab Pakistan 0092546506062 usman.bhutta@rosconsultants.com

Royal Migration and Education (Australia) Group Huakun ZHANG Unit 3, 13 York Street, VIC Australia 0452410331 huakun888@gmail.com

S & K International Education Suthada (Kitty) Siriwatdeth 218/368 Sussex St NSW Australia 02 9283 0077 info@skeducation.com

S&W Consulting Group Jacky Huang Level 7 117 York St NSW Australia 0285998440 j.huang@swcg.com.au

SEC Global Co. Ltd. Chompunoot Wisuttisak 93/3 M.5 T. Sutep Chiang Mai Thailand 66917196421 sec.global@yahoo.com

Sino-Australia Culture Exchange Group HENG Denver LI 301/401 Sussex St NSW Australia 92815639 info@sinogroup.com.au

Sino-Australia International Service Pty Ltd Mingqui Wu 1401/370 Pitt St. NSW Australia 292642375 info@same.net.au

Sofiri - Australia - Sydney George Hernandez Suite 2, Level 5 1 Horwood Place NSW Australia +62 2 9806 0598 george@sofiri.com

Study Central Pty Ltd Cassandra YU Suit 108, 250 Pitt Street NSW Australia 0280656085 cassandra@studycentral.com.au

Study'nWork Pilar Raez Reyes 4 Mavie Pl NSW Australia 61409587893 pilar@studynwork.com.au

T&N SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION CONSULTANCY Phuong Vu 216 Marrickville Rd NSW Australia 0280680594 finance@tnss.vn

Tagarela Intercambios Marina Abreu Silva 326 Victoria Street NSW Australia 0499025446 oceania@tagarela.com.au

Tayrona Consulting Johanna CASTILLO Suite 95, Level 5, 330 Wattle Street NSW Australia 0455356339 jihannacastillo@tayrona-consulting.com

The Oak International Education Services Chalermkwan Kay Phorntrakoonpakdee Suite 811 250 Pitt Street NSW Australia 02 9267 7887 kay@theoakeducation.com

TMR GLOBAL Education Wataru Saiki ryugaku@tmrglobal.jp QLD Australia 756795983 ryugaku@tmrglobal.jp

Trip Study Pty Ltd Fernanda Alvares Miyashiro 3914 - 385 Bourke Street VIC Australia +613 8459 2151 fernanda@tripstudy.com.br

Tristar Muhammad Sajid Iqbal Suite 04 Able Plaza Sialkot Pakistan 92524566334 tristtar@gmail.com

Unicorn Education and Migration George Huangfu Suite 401, 2 Help St NSW Australia 0487666556 admissions@unicornglobalvisa.com

UPTOGO COMPANY LIMITED Nancy NGUYEN 17/17 Xo Viet Nghe Tinh, Ward 17 Vietnam Vietnam 84 0926 56 1080 info@uptogo.org

Uvision Education PTY LTD Isabel Lopez Level 2 / 383 George St NSW Australia 0426157686 isabel.l@uvision.com.au

VETA Education Consultancy Paula Camila Espinel Suite 102, 22 Market St NSW Australia +61 2 9299 1458 Admissions@australiaveta.com.au

VIETCARE SERVICE TRADING INVESTMENT COMPANY BUI THI THUAN Lot 04, BT 02, Van Quan Area, Phuc La ward, Ha Dong District VIETNAM Vietnam  0888775998 info.vietcare@gmail.com

Vietnam Professional Consultancy Company Thi Thu No85 Vu Tong Phan Street Thanh Xuan Dist Hanoi Vietnam 84 4 3537 6996 h.tran@vnpc.vn

Visa Victory Pty Ltd Han Ivy Yan 801/109 Pitt Street NSW Australia 0451825055 ivy.yan@ausvisavictory.com

Waterstone Consulting Pty Ltd Yue Shi SUITE 504 100 MOUNT ST NSW Australia 0280681906 danni.jin@waterstoneau.com

West1 Daniel Shiota Suite 803 L8, 307 Pitt Street NSW Australia 0434922053 daniel.shiota@west1.com.au

Winfinity Consulting Pty. Ltd. Michelle Bang Suite 1, Level 2, 533 Kent Street NSW Australia 0401 948 277 michelle@winfinity.com.au

Wise Consulting & Law Associates Muhammad Rizwan Zafar RAO Office No.312, 3rdFloor, South Tower PSX Building Pakistan Pakistan 92 3008855166 info@wiseconsulting.com.pk

World Travel Study (WTS) Glauber VALE 7/7 Fairway Close NSW Australia 401298553 ny.torres@worldtravelstudy.com

Yes Education Group Mike Lin Suite 1407, 447 Kent St NSW Australia 0403 529 851 mike@yesedugroup.com.au

Yes Study Australia Pty Ltd Petkovsfi BOYAN 1403/99 Bathurst st NSW Australia 92835900 info@yesstudyaustralia.com.au

ZHULI GLOBAL PTY LTD Yan Li 402, 724-728 George St. NSW Australia 0416 963 007 yan@zhuliglobal.com



ICAN Education Consultant Kevin Putra Blok AA3 No. 61 - 62, Gading Serpong Banten Indonesia 622154210200 info@ican-education.com

Power Beat Pty ltd Fangjun (John) Li 14 Broadoak Place Castle hill NSW Australia 61418800922 aiaarts@gmail.com


